341 Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Monday, February 10, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

3838

3842

3843

3962

4099

4113

3922

3532

3928

4108

3920

3937

SWE

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

MVL

SGJ

MVL

MVL

DAHL, S

FERDINAND, S

BATY JR, J

PADILLA, R

Closed: 1/23/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

HUFF JR, A

MAYSE, S

VARGAS, S

GONZALES, J

EDMONDS, O

VIDALE, T

Closed: 1/28/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

MATLOCK-SIMPSON, G

CALZADA, M

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LAW OFFICE OF
JASON LAAS-
SUGHRUE

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW

FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

TARA
9:00

TARA
9:30

TARA
10:00

TARA
10:30

RANDY
9:00

DAVID

9:00

RANDY

9:30

DAVID
9:30

DAVID
10:00

DAVID
10:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

9:00

9:00

9:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

341 Meeting

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adjourned for National Day of
Mourning
adj'd for DL

Adjourned for National Day of
Mourning

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Failure to appear. msk 1/23/25;

Failure to appear. mks 1/23/25

***DAVID***
Adjourned for National Day of

Mourning
Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AmeeJennings)
David Rainey



341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Calendar Date: Monday, February 10, 2025 Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1-469-218-9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3945 MVL NASH, N LEINART LAW DAVID 11:00 Adj 341
FIRM 11:00
3849 SWE LEE,E PRO SE RANDY 10:00 Adj 341 Tom (pro se)

10:00 *Debtor showed up late; gave him a
rundown of docs needed and
schedules/plan fixes to hopefully
have a concluded 341 meeting on
2/10/25. LN

4050 SWE  JOHNSON, T PRO SE RANDY 10:30 Adj 341 no show on 1/23/tst

10:30

Total # Case on Docket:15
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