Calendar Date: Monday, February 10, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
3838	SWE	DAHL, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		Adjourned for National Day of Mourning adj'd for DL
3842	SGJ	FERDINAND, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
3843	SWE	BATY JR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		Adjourned for National Day of Mourning
3962	SGJ	PADILLA, R Closed: 1/23/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
4099	MVL	HUFF JR, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		Failure to appear. msk 1/23/25;
4113	MVL	MAYSE, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		Failure to appear. mks 1/23/25
3922	MVL	VARGAS, S	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	DAVID 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		***DAVID*** Adjourned for National Day of Mourning
3532	MVL	GONZALES, J	LAWRENCE HERRERA	RANDY 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		
3928	MVL	EDMONDS, O	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		
4108	SGJ	VIDALE, T Closed: 1/28/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
3920	MVL	MATLOCK-SIMPSON, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		David Rainey
3937	MVL	CALZADA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		

341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Monday, February 10, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Ca	ase Co	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description	on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
39	45 M\	1VL	NASH, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:00	11:00	Adj 341	
38	49 SV	:WE	LEE, E	PRO SE	RANDY 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	Tom (pro se) *Debtor showed up late; gave him a rundown of docs needed and schedules/plan fixes to hopefully have a concluded 341 meeting on 2/10/25. LN
40	50 SV	WE	JOHNSON, T	PRO SE	RANDY 10:30	10:30	Adj 341	no show on 1/23/tst

Total # Case on Docket:15

Printed: Monday, February 3, 2025 at 11:47 am